Cheque No. Particulars : DR Amount CR Amount Balance
03-05-2020 Td UPI/012454355473/P2V/9457888 (631400} 15,000.00 5,77,490.37 Cr &
04-05-2020 T9 UPI/012566979153/P2V/9457888 (631400} 15,000.00 5,62,490.37 Cr #4
05-05-2020 T4 UPI1/012675722554/P2V/9457888 (631400) 15,000.00 5,47,490.37 Cr &#
07-05-2020 Tq UPI/012888029223/P2V/9457888 (6314003 15,000.00 5,32,490.37 Cr #44
09-05-2020% Tq UPT/012901825549/P2V/9457888 (631400) [ 15,000.00 5,17,490.37 Cr ##
09-05-2020 Tq ECOM 13011988188 G D GOENKA (631400); 18,933.00 4,98,557.37 Cr #%
10-05-2020 Td UPI/013115343312/P2V/9457888 (6314001 15,000.00 4,83,557.37 Cr &#
11-05-2020 T¢ UPT/013222948755/P24/7121010 (631400) 10,000.00 4,73,557.37 Cr #4
15-05-2020 Td ACH/HDFCLTD/80026 (116500) 29,514.00 4,44,043.37 Cr &
01-06-2020 T} Locker Rent: AADD024(4666100) (666100)! 1,770.00 4,42,273.37 Cr 44
01-06-2020 BY NEFT AADARSH TREASURY C (006200) | 1,16,948.00 5,59,221.37 Cr &
05-06-2020 BY FD.Int 666100FP00000256 (TDS: 0 ) 1,276.00 ! 5,60,497.37 Cr
05-06-2020 BY Int:70.00 and TAX:0.00. 70.00 5,60,567.37 Cr
05-06-2020 BY Repayment credit [029400550194251 5,000.00 5,65,567.37 Cr
08-06-2020 D68147 T4 SELF (631400) 30,000.00 5,35,567.37 Cr #4%
10-06-2020% B} Interest | 4,772.00 5,40,339.37 Cr
15-06-2020 Tt ACH/HDFCLTD/85884 (116500) , 29,514.00 5,10,825.37 Cr ##
19-06-2020 D68142 T¢ DD (631400) 2,059.00 5,08,766.37 Cr #4
20-06-2020 68148 Td TRTR/000015570532/20-06-2020 (631400) 1,50,000.00 3,58,766.37 Cr #4
2B-06-2020% By Int:79.00 and TAK:0.00. 79.00 | 3,58,845.37 Cr
03-07-2020 (8150 Td SHREYA AUTOWORLD PVT LTD (198600) 10,000.00 3,48,845.37 Cr #4
03-07-2020 Tp ECOM 1B521583197 G D GOENKA (631400) 28,367.00 3,20,478.37 Cr #4
04-07-2020  |0&8152 Tp SELF (431400) I $0,000.00 2,80,478.37 Cr &4
04-07-2020 68151 TP NEFT:PUNBH20186456781 : SHREYA AUTO WOR| 2 1,20,505.00 11693878 .37 (CF
04-07-2020 Bl NEFT AADARSH TREASURY C (006200) 1,16,948.00 2,76,921.37 Cr #%
05-07-2020 Th UPI/018765795120/P2V/9457888 (63140“ﬂ 15,000.00 2,61,921.37 Cr #4
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Carried Over to next gage----------—--
Accou | *'Value dated txn Balance b/f 2,61,921.37 Cr
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Computer generated entries shown in

account do not require any authentication/initial from bank

official. Please do not accept any
computer generated Pass Book/Statement of account.
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Electronic Clearing Services ECS Transfer T
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Bank shall only honour or pay the cheques of the customers against clear balance upto

the previous day and apainst clear balance incl

uding withdrawals made through Intemet

Banking & ATMs having regard to the withdrawals of the day already rrgdlﬂ{;l the

account.
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Toll free 24 hours call centre 1800 180 222211800 103 2222









‘UEEE@ II{F‘. _ ." 4

L]
H H

T

(D74

: [ff"..l'
(). ()
-’L}- i

” 5""‘&9 i(‘rﬁ

K

T

00.00




§
o
~
i
'5g
1 i -
| A b i i g3 T —— 2 i
_. v i G i e N SR A A —
h1®
i
|
!




